Individual Best Times (All Time)

Rory Tietema - (863256) - Reading SC - 400 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
4:34.29
4:38.42
4:38.51
4:39.96
4:57.24

Swims in Date Order

Time
4:57.24
4:39.96
4:34.29
4:38.42
4:38.51

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

516
493
493
485
405

WA Pts

405
485
516
493
493

Round

Round

H
F
H

Date

13/01/18
21/10117
15/07/17
16/02/19
26/02/23

Date

26/02/23
16/02/19
13/01/18
21/10117
15/07/17

Meet

Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships
Neath ASC Open Meet 2017

Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet
Swansea Aquatics Spring Long Course 2019

BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2023

Meet

BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2023
Swansea Aquatics Spring Long Course 2019

Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships

Neath ASC Open Meet 2017

Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet

Venue

Wycombe
Swansea
Portsmouth
WNPS

Sheffield

Venue

Sheffield
WNPS
Wycombe
Swansea

Portsmouth

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Reading
Reading
Reading

Reading

Club Swam Under

Reading
Reading
Reading

Reading

Level

1

Level

1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



