Individual Best Times (All Time)

Rory Tietema - (863256) - Reading SC - 400 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Page 1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
4:34.29	516	Н	13/01/18	Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships	Wycombe	Reading	1
4:38.42	493	F	21/10/17	Neath ASC Open Meet 2017	Swansea	Reading	1
4:38.51	493	F	15/07/17	Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet	Portsmouth	Reading	3
4:39.96	485	F	16/02/19	Swansea Aquatics Spring Long Course 2019	WNPS	Reading	1
4:57.24	405	Н	26/02/23	BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2023	Sheffield		1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
4:57.24	405	Н	26/02/23	BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2023	Sheffield		1
4:39.96	485	F	16/02/19	Swansea Aquatics Spring Long Course 2019	WNPS	Reading	1
4:34.29	516	Н	13/01/18	Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships	Wycombe	Reading	1
4:38.42	493	F	21/10/17	Neath ASC Open Meet 2017	Swansea	Reading	1
4:38.51	493	F	15/07/17	Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet	Portsmouth	Reading	3